

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 8324/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1293 OF 2003

RAVINDER KAUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 05/09/2005 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr. Addl.Adv.Genl., Punjab

Mr. D P Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for early hearing is allowed.

List the appeal for final hearing on 22nd November,
2005.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER